
TOWN OF WAREHAM 

NOTICE OF MEETING 

WAREHAM FINANCE COMMITTEE 

AND 

FINANCE COMMITTEE AGENDA 

 

DAY & DATE:  Wednesday, March 9th, 2022. 
TIME: 6:30 PM 
PLACE:  Room 320, Multi Service Center 
      This is ZOOM meeting but Finance Committee will be meeting in 
person. 

ZOOM meeting I.D.: 883 1332 0873 

Passcode: 550189 

 

     AGENDA 

 

I. CALL THE MEETING TO ORDER 
 

II. ROLL CALL 
 

III. FINANCE COMMITTEE MATTERS: 
 

Review of Upper Cape Cod Regional Technical School proposed budget. 
 

Review of adjusted School Committee proposed budget request. 

    

IV. LIAISON REPORTS: 
 

V. ANY OTHER BUSINESS (Unanticipated Items) 
 

VI. NEXT MEETING DATE AND TIME: 

ADJOURNMENT 

 
 

 



Finance Committee Members: 
gatewaypawnshop@gmail.com Dominic Cammarano 

dbcape12@gmail.com  David Heard 

stuart.novick@gmail.com  Stuart Novick 

bpigeon@comcast.net  Bernard Pigeon 

foxecho66@outlook.com  Gerald Stefanski 

jrs524@comcast.net  Joseph Smith 

tomworthen@gmail.com  Thomas Worthen 

Mattrose0113@gmail.com  Mathew Rose 

 

Regular Guests: 

dsullivan@Wareham.ma.us Derek Sullivan 

aslavin@Wareham.ma.us  Allan Slavin 

jmunise@Wareham.ma.us  Jim Munise 

editor@Warehamweek.com 

Cls550@comcast.net  Claire Smith 

steve@warehamtv.org  Steve Ruiz 

Remote@warehamtv.org  Organizer 

 

Meeting Guests: 

joycebacc@gmail.com   Joyce Bacchiocchi, School Committee Chairman 

kshaver-hood@wareham.k12.ma.us  Dr. Kimberly Shaver-Hood. Wareham School Superintendent 

kbrogioli@wareham.k12.ma.us  Kevin Brogoli   

gswett@wareham.k12.ma.us  Geoff Swett  

normascogin@gmail.com   Norma Scogin 


